General information about company

Scrip code 543396

NSE Symbol PAYTM

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE982J01020

Name of the company

One 97 Communications Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

Payim



Declaration
Sr. : Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 ‘)Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}_ler the L1§ted Ent?ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 V_»/hether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Sharfholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Cat No. of Pa}'(tily I\Lo. of Total nos. | 252 ?(l)lf total | of securities (IX)
Cat f“g‘"y Nos. Of fully paid | P24 [® ‘;‘esl .| shares held “"’l" l“ t“"fs
el B shareholders | up equity up uncerlying (ViD= (calculated as |\, o Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1ID) shares held . AV)+HV)+
) ) shares | Receipts VD 1957) (VIII) % of
held | (VD Asa % of Classeg: | Class | (A+B+C)
) (a+B+c2) | X egy
Promoter
&
* Promoter
Group
(B) Public 1195332 648830497 648830497 | 100 648830497 648830497 | 100
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 1195332 648830497 648830497 | 100 648830497 648830497 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of a % assuming full Number of Locked | pledged or
g‘}‘:» of No. of lsjhac{esl . conversion'of in shares (XII) otherwise oo
Category e Shares nAerlying | ¢ onvertible encumbered | Nurmoer o
Underlying s Outstanding o (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying » securities (as a 2
I Outstanding g convertible held in
08} shareholder = Outstanding o percentage of AR Asia i
convertible securities and | . dematerialized
In o Warrants diluted share % of % of
securities (Xi) No. Of capital) (XI)= to t:l - to t:l form (XIV)
X) Warrants (Xi) O 0. | to
(a) (VI+X)Asa % |No. (@) Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(®) (b)
Promoter
&
* Promoter
Group
B) Public 100 556524483 | 85.77 646329545
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 556524483 | 85.77 646329545
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of
No. of fully | Partly Total nos.
Category & | ¢ of aid aid. | SHares | o res held | Shares No of Voting (XIV) Right Total
Name of the : pad up P! underlying > (calculated 0 of Voting (XIV) Rights
Sr. shareholders | equity up : (VD) = asa%
Shareholders .. | Depository as per
(1D shares held | equity . IV)+(V)+ of
[0y Receipts SCRR,
L shares | 1y D 1957) (VIII) Class Total
held 4 Class eg: X i Total Voting
%) As a % of egly rights
(A+B+C2) g
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds | 19 7402309 7402309 1.14 7402309 7402309 1.14
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 83 35372428 35372428 |5.45 35372428 35372428 |[5.45
Investors
(@ IC"S‘“a“C,e 24750 24750 0 24750 24750 0
ompanies
Sub-Total 1 427994 427994 427994 427994
B)(1) 03 799487 799487 | 6.6 799487 799487 | 6.6
Central
Government/
State
(2) Governinent(s)/ 5738 5738 0 5738 5738 0
President of
India
Sub-Total
1 5738 5738 0 5738 5738 0
B)(2)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a()) holding 1174119 44477762 44477762 | 6.86 44477762 44477762 | 6.86
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
@ holding
(a(ii)) 3 7 60665869 60665869 |9.35 60665869 60665869 |[9.35
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered with |5 13030 13030 0 13030 13030 0
RBI
© Any Other | 51597 500868611 500868611 | 77.2 500868611 500868611 | 77.2
(specify)
(Sg)bgl;otal 1195228 606025272 606025272 | 93.4 606025272 606025272 | 93.4
Total Public 1195332 648830497 648830497 [ 100 648830497 648830497 [ 100

Shareholding
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By=B)(1)+

(B)2)y+(B)

(3)

(¢ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Toral 1195332 648830497 648830497 | 100 648830497 648830497 | 100
A+B+C2)

ol 1195332 648830497 648830497 | 100 648830497 648830497 | 100

(A+B+C)

Payim



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of a% assuming’full Number of Locked | pledged or
No. Of Shares : in shares (XII) otherwise
No. of i conversion of
Shares Underlying 5 encumbered (XIII) | Number of
" Shares . convertible z
Underlying Unidesivi Outstanding securitios;(asia equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Y18 | convertible Asa held in
; Outstanding i percentage of % of 2
convertible securities and | . 00 As a % of total | dematerialized
%] Warrants diluted share 1N Sa 7o ol 1o
securities 5 No. Of . . N total 0. Sh: held form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (i) | capital) (XD= 0@ | ghares|(a) | Shareshe
( (a;‘ gats (VID+H(X) As a % beid (b
of (A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
?2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(a) 1.14 0 0 7402309
(e) 5.45 0 0 35372428
(2) 0 0 0 24750
Sub-Total
6.6 0 0 42799487
B)1D)
(2) 0 0 0 5738
Sub-Total
0 0 0 5738
B)(2)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 6.86 2563396 [5.76 44476270
(a(ii)) 9.35 59113772 | 97.44 60665869
(b) 0 1200 9.21 13030
(e) 712 494846115 [ 98.8 498369151
Sub-Total
934 556524483 | 91.83 603524320
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 100 556524483 | 85.77 646329545
B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 556524483 | 85.77 646329545
Total
(A+B+C) 100 556524483 | 85.77 646329545

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

Bifurcation of Non Resident Indians is given below: a) Non Resident Indian (Repat) : 1192134 shares b)
Non Resident Indian (Non-Repat) : 1830228 shares

Payim



Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Canada Pension Plan Investment Board

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11085832

11085832

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

11085832

11085832

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

71

1.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

11085832

11085832

Class eg:y

Total

11085832

11085832

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.71

1.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11085832

11085832

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Payim



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the

Sharcholders (I) Vijay Shekhar Sharma

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 57845053
held (IV)

57845053

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 57845053
W)+ (VD)

57845053

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 8.2
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 57845053

57845053

Class eg:y

Total 57845053

57845053

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 8192

8.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of 8.92
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.92

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

I

Payim



No. (a)

57673032

57673032

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

99.7

99.7

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

57845053

57845053

Reason for not prov

iding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Payim



Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

5

6

Category

Trusts

Foreign
Nationals

HUF

Others

Others

Others

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Foreign
Companies

Antfin (Netherlands)
Holding B.V.

SVF India Holdings
(Cayman) Limited

Saif III Mauritius
Company Limited

PAN (I)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

~

14

12174

35

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

715582

1208945

924318

461513275

161420141

113262230

68735489

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

715582

1208945

924318

461513275

161420141

113262230

68735489

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

71.13

24.88

17.46

10.59

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

715582

1208945

924318

461513275

161420141

113262230

68735489

Class eg:y

Total

715582

1208945

924318

461513275

161420141

113262230

68735489

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.11

0.19

0.14

71.13

24.88

17.46

10.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of

0.11

71.13

24.88

17.46

10.59
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convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

715552

940970

30095

461513275

161420141

113262230

68735489

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

77.83

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

517232

1208945

924318

459433165

161420141

113262230

68735489

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Payim



Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

10

11

13

14

Category

Others

Others

Others

Non-
Resident
Indian (NRI)

LLP

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Alibaba.com Singapore
E-Commerce Private
Limited

Saif Partners India
IV Limited

BH International
Holdings

PAN (IT)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

7529

100

185

1056

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40631822

29180478

15623529

3022362

132067

507077

32844985

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

40631822

29180478

15623529

3022362

132067

507077

32844985

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=}

.26

4.5

241

0.47

0.02

0.08

5.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

40631822

29180478

15623529

3022362

132067

507077

32844985

Class eg:y

Total

40631822

29180478

15623529

3022362

132067

507077

32844985

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.26

4.5

2.41

0.47

0.02

0.08

5.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a

4.5

2.41

0.47

0.02

0.08

5.06
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% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

40631822

29180478

15623529

412621

72751

31160851

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

13.65

55.09

94.87

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40631822

29180478

15623529

2801362

132067

507077

32844985

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

15

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Axis Trustee Services Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

21097

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30970406

500868611

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

30970406

500868611

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

77.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

30970406

500868611

Class eg:y

Total

30970406

500868611

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.77

772

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

772
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percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

30970406

494846115

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

98.8

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

30970406

498369151

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Payim



significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
X tion /
Whether by virtue of: cLeaion.
St Passport Nationality l;aossi];;ort Nationality - a?qulsmon
No. No. 1acase (Applicable cas.e of (Applicable Rights on . lExercise | & &
Name | PAN | " """ | Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of ing | distributable | Exercise sigmicant
of a foreign a Shares Voting dividend or | of of beneficial
national Any other foreign Any other rights significant | joerect
is selected) ora] is selected) any other control infloence Hieres
nationa, distribution
Yun Antfin
1 Ma EC7849036 | China (Netherlands) Any other |Netherland [24.9 [24.9 |[24.9 No No 21-08-2020
Holding B.V.
Total: | 24.9 |24.9 |249
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