

General information about company

Da	u	m
ΓU		

Scherur miter mation about company	
Scrip code	543396
NSE Symbol	PAYTM
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE982J01020
Name of the company	One 97 Communications Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No



R SI	

	Declara	ation			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			



		Tat	ole I - Sun	ımary	Statement	t holding o	of specified so	ecurities			
	Category	N = 01	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held in	each class
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	1 % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group										
(B)	Public	1195332	648830497			648830497	100	648830497		648830497	100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1195332	648830497			648830497	100	648830497		648830497	100

Paytm





		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Stateme	nt holding of spe	ecified secu	rities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying Outstanding	convertible securities (as a	Number of I in shares (X	mber of Locked hares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group									
(B)	Public				100	556524483	85.77			646329545
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	556524483	85.77			646329545





				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of V class of secu		tights held in X)	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)		(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statem	ent showing sh	nareholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
В	Table III - Stater	nent showing s	hareholding p	attern of	the Public sl	nareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	19	7402309			7402309	1.14	7402309		7402309	1.14
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	83	35372428			35372428	5.45	35372428		35372428	5.45
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	24750			24750	0	24750		24750	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		103	42799487			42799487	6.6	42799487		42799487	6.6
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	5738			5738	0	5738		5738	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	5738			5738	0	5738		5738	0
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1174119	44477762			44477762	6.86	44477762		44477762	6.86
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	60665869			60665869	9.35	60665869		60665869	9.35
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	5	13030			13030	0	13030		13030	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	21097	500868611			500868611	77.2	500868611		500868611	77.2
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1195228	606025272			606025272	93.4	606025272		606025272	93.4
Total Public Shareholding		1195332	648830497			648830497	100	648830497		648830497	100



(B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)										
С	Table IV - Staten	nent showing s	hareholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er		
Total (A+B+C2)		1195332	648830497			648830497	100	648830497	648830497	100
Total (A+B+C)		1195332	648830497			648830497	100	648830497	648830497	100







	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	and the second sec	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		iber of Shares ged or rwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Promot	ter and Prome	ter Grou	ıp		
(1)	Indian								
(2)	Foreign								
В	Table III - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public	shareholder				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				1.14	0	0			7402309
(e)				5.45	0	0			35372428
(g)				0	0	0			24750
Sub-Total (B)(1)				6.6	0	0			42799487
(2)				0	0	0			5738
Sub-Total (B)(2)				0	0	0			5738
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				6.86	2563396	5.76			44476270
(a(ii))				9.35	59113772	97.44			60665869
(b)				0	1200	9.21			13030
(e)				77.2	494846115	98.8			498369151
Sub-Total (B)(3)				93.4	556524483	91.83			603524320
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)				100	556524483	85.77			646329545
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non P	romoter- Nor	n Public	sharel	nolder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	556524483	85.77			646329545
Total (A+B+C)				100	556524483	85.77			646329545
Disclosure of	notes on share	holding pattern	n					Textual Information(1)	





Text Block

Textual Information() Bifurcation of Non Resident Indians is given below: a) Non Resident Indian (Repat) : 1192134 shares b) Non Resident Indian (Non-Repat) : 1830228 shares





	Foreign Portfolio Inv	estors
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Canada Pension Plan Investment Board	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11085832	11085832
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11085832	11085832
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.71	1.71
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	11085832	11085832
Class eg:y		
Total	11085832	11085832
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.71	1.71
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.71	1.71





N ()		
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11085832	11085832
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		





Searial No.	1		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vijay Shekhar Sharma	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)		Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	57845053	57845053	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	57845053	57845053	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.92	8.92	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	57845053	57845053	
Class eg:y			
Total	57845053	57845053	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.92	8.92	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.92	8.92	



No. (a)	57673032	57673032				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	99.7	99.7				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	57845053	57845053				
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						





Any Other (specify)

				Any Ot	ner (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6		
Category	Trusts	Foreign Nationals	HUF	Others	Others	Others	Others	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Foreign Companies	Antfin (Netherlands) Holding B.V.	SVF India Holdings (Cayman) Limited	Saif III Mauritius Company Limited	
PAN (II)								
No. of the Shareholders (I)	4	14	12174	35	1	1	1	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	715582	1208945	924318	461513275	161420141	113262230	68735489	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	715582	1208945	924318	461513275	161420141 113262230		68735489	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.11	0.19	0.14	71.13	24.88 17.46		10.59	
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each clas	ss of securi	ties (IX)		•		
Class eg: X	715582	1208945	924318	461513275	161420141	113262230	68735489	
Class eg:y								
Total	715582	1208945	924318	461513275	161420141	113262230	68735489	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.11	0.19	0.14	71.13	24.88	17.46	10.59	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	0.11	0.19	0.14	71.13	24.88	17.46	10.59	



convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)								
Number of Locked	1 in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	715552	940970	30095	461513275	161420141 113262230		68735489	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	77.83	3.26	100	100 100		100	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	517232	1208945	924318	459433165	161420141	113262230	68735489	
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								



		Any Oth	er (specify)					
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
Category	Others	Others	Others	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	LLP	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Alibaba.com Singapore E-Commerce Private Limited	Saif Partners India IV Limited	BH International Holdings					
PAN (II)								
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	7529	100	185	1056	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40631822	29180478	15623529	3022362	132067	507077	32844985	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40631822	29180478	15623529	3022362	132067	507077	32844985	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.26	4.5	2.41	0.47	0.02	0.08	5.06	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	40631822	29180478	15623529	3022362	132067	507077	32844985	
Class eg:y								
Total	40631822	29180478	15623529	3022362	132067	507077	32844985	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.26	4.5	2.41	0.47	0.02	0.08	5.06	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a	6.26	4.5	2.41	0.47	0.02	0.08	5.06	



FU 2	

% assuming full convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)										
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	-								
No. (a)	40631822	29180478	15623529	412621	72751	0	31160851			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	13.65	55.09	0	94.87			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40631822	29180478	15623529	2801362	132067	507077	32844985			
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										





	Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	15			
Category	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Axis Trustee Services Limited	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)		Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	21097		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	30970406	500868611		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	30970406	500868611		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.77	77.2		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	30970406	500868611		
Class eg:y				
Total	30970406	500868611		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.77	77.2		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	4.77	77.2		



percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)								
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	30970406	494846115						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	98.8						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	30970406	498369151						
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								







	significant beneficial owners															
	Det	Details of the SBO							Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of			
Sr.					Nationality			Passport		Nationality (Applicable in case of	Whethe	er by virt	ue of:			creation / acquisition
	0.	Name PAN	AN Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial interest
1	Yur Ma		EC7849036	China		Antfin (Netherlands) Holding B.V.			Any other	Netherland	24.9	24.9	24.9	No	No	21-08-2020
		Tota								Total:	24.9	24.9	24.9			